SideTrack Productions Kindy Song Program



Participation & Permissions

By allowing SideTrack Productions to conduct our Kindy Songs Program at your location, you understand and agree that it is your responsibility to obtain approval from your staff, and any parent/guardians of the children who attend your establishment at your discretion (be it written or verbal) to be allowed to participate in the Kindy Songs program.

You acknowledge that SideTrack Productions is not held responsible for any negligent actions that result in the failure of obtaining above mentioned approvals within your Centre.

SideTrack Productions will not be held liable for any adverse reactions resulting from the completed track. We take every step to create a positive song and can not be held responsible for any subjective view from anyone who listens to it.